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S1 - Int. Deutsche Supermoto Meisterschaft
    2013

#1 #2
Pos. St.Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand 1.esamt 2.esamt

1 72 Lukas HÖLLBACHER 47 0 0 22 22 25 25

2 26 Andre PLOGMANN 47 0 0 25 25 22 22

3 12 Bernd HIEMER 36 11 11 16 16 20 20

4 3 Markus VOLZ 36 11 0 20 20 16 16

5 7 Kevin WÜRTERLE 31 16 5 18 18 13 13

6 116 Nico JOANNIDIS 30 17 1 15 15 15 15

7 33 Manuel HAGLEITNER 25 22 5 11 11 14 14

8 96 Maxi NIEWIADOMSKI 24 23 1 13 13 11 11

9 69 Rudolf BAUER 24 23 0 14 14 10 10

10 5 Michael HERRMANN 22 25 2 4 4 18 18

11 8 Maik VOORWINDEN 22 25 0 10 10 12 12

12 140 Erik PROVAZNIK 18 29 4 9 9 9 9

13 78 Florian PRAXMARER 18 29 0 12 12 6 6

14 98 Florian WEDENIG 15 32 3 8 8 7 7

15 512 Zdenek JAROS 14 33 1 6 6 8 8

16 87 Tim SCHÖN 12 35 2 7 7 5 5

17 2 Janina WÜRTERLE 9 38 3 5 5 4 4

18 34 Morten HAGEMANN 6 41 3 3 3 3 3

19 151 Daniel CASOLI 2 45 4 2 2 NF 0

20 833 Jaros TUMA 1 46 1 1 1 NF 0

21 80 Steffen SCHMID 0 47 1 NF 0 x x

Veranstaltungslegende

#1 13.04.2013 Supermoto DM Harsewinkel #2 13.04.2013 Supermoto DM Harsewinkel
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